
                                      Chi-Hi Invitational
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                      September 27, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9544 Ryan Beranek                  9 Chippewa Falls                 18:18.4  5:54 
      2    2 9553 Benjamin Lemay               11 Chippewa Falls                 18:25.4  5:56 
      3    3 9668 Nick Wenger                   9 Eau Claire Memorial            18:26.8  5:57 
      4    4 9576 Luke Heidorn                 12 Colfax                         18:28.2  5:57 
      5    5 9631 Joel Gordon                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:35.2  5:59 
      6    6 9577 Noah Heidorn                 10 Colfax                         18:39.4  6:01 
      7    7 9622 Calder Bica-Harrison         10 Eau Claire Memorial            18:39.8  6:01 
      8    8 9621 Parker Bestland               9 Eau Claire Memorial            18:40.6  6:01 
      9    9 9579 Trevor Rothbauer             12 Colfax                         18:45.8  6:03 
     10   10 9543 Christian Aronsen            12 Chippewa Falls                 18:47.6  6:03 
     11   11 9628 Adam Erickson                12 Eau Claire Memorial            18:53.6  6:05 
     12   12 9644 Harrison Lowater             12 Eau Claire Memorial            18:59.9  6:07 
     13   13 9548 Noah Graffunder              11 Chippewa Falls                 19:06.9  6:10 
     14   14 9661 Garrett Secker               11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:12.0  6:11 
     15      9643 Kai Liljeqvist               11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:12.7  6:12 
     16      9658 Sam Prasher                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:18.6  6:13 
     17   15 9556 Noah McGivern                10 Chippewa Falls                 19:22.1  6:15 
     18   16 9562 Logan Scott                  10 Chippewa Falls                 19:24.9  6:15 
     19      9646 Carter Mangus                10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:25.8  6:16 
     20      9636 Liam Hunt                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:34.3  6:18 
     21   17 9574 Saywer Best                  11 Colfax                         19:36.7  6:19 
     22   18 9691 Preston Dorn                 12 Eau Claire North               19:39.2  6:20 
     23      9653 Noah Moss                     9 Eau Claire Memorial            19:39.7  6:20 
     24   19 9547 Josh Gienapp                 12 Chippewa Falls                 19:42.6  6:21 
     25      9565 Mitchell Vanyo               12 Chippewa Falls                 19:48.4  6:23 
     26      9633 Alex Harder                  10 Eau Claire Memorial            19:49.2  6:23 
     27      9616 David Abuya                   9 Eau Claire Memorial            19:49.5  6:23 
     28      9663 Gavin Snow                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:58.4  6:26 
     29      9667 Max Weiher                   12 Eau Claire Memorial            19:58.6  6:26 
     30      9632 Brennan Gumbert              11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:59.1  6:26 
     31      9669 Cal Wojahn                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            19:59.3  6:27 
     32      9635 Greg Hull                    10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:00.0  6:27 
     33      9647 Jack Merkatoris              11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:20.0  6:33 
     34      9617 Pratham Arora                12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.5  6:36 
     35      9551 Mason Kruger                 12 Chippewa Falls                 20:29.9  6:36 
     36   20 9580 Dennis Sonnentag             11 Colfax                         20:32.7  6:37 
     37      9660 Ian Schultz                  12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.0  6:38 
     38      9625 Christian Collier            12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:37.1  6:39 
     39      9648 Thomas Merkatoris             9 Eau Claire Memorial            20:42.8  6:41 
     40      9563 Jaron Silvernail             12 Chippewa Falls                 20:47.4  6:42 
     41      9618 Alex Augustyn                11 Eau Claire Memorial            20:52.9  6:44 
     42      9655 Wyatt Pankratz               12 Eau Claire Memorial            20:54.4  6:44 
     43      9650 Soren Miller                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:55.2  6:44 
     44   21 9692 Riley Ericson                11 Eau Claire North               20:56.3  6:45 
     45      9619 Isaac Barnno                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            20:59.9  6:46 
     46      9642 Rohen Lien                    9 Eau Claire Memorial            21:03.6  6:47 
     47      9641 Kyle Leonard                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:06.0  6:48 
     48      9634 Preston Heit                 10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:08.3  6:49 
     49      9564 Griffin Spindler             11 Chippewa Falls                 21:11.1  6:50 
     50      9629 Jake Gandrud                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:20.2  6:53 
     51      9657 Stewart Porter               11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:24.0  6:54 
     52      9654 William Navarro              11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:27.6  6:55 
     53      9558 Daniel Moucha                11 Chippewa Falls                 21:27.6  6:55 
     54      9652 Joshua Mithuen               10 Eau Claire Memorial            21:34.9  6:57 
     55      9639 Owen Johnson                  9 Eau Claire Memorial            21:41.3  6:59 
     56      9620 Connor Bentley               11 Eau Claire Memorial            21:56.4  7:04 
     57   22 9689 Jayden Ashley                 9 Eau Claire North               22:02.5  7:06 
     58   23 9702 Gabriel Molken                9 Eau Claire North               22:02.5  7:06 
     59      9662 Marcus Short                 11 Eau Claire Memorial            22:14.3  7:10 
     60   24 9698 Jackson Leipart              10 Eau Claire North               22:16.2  7:11 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   25 9704 Jake Stodola                 11 Eau Claire North               22:18.9  7:11 
     62   26 9690 Evan Bauer                   11 Eau Claire North               22:20.6  7:12 
     63      9555 Sean Martin                  10 Chippewa Falls                 22:21.6  7:12 
     64      9626 Roj Cosiquien                11 Eau Claire Memorial            22:29.1  7:15 
     65      9697 Gage Knutson                 12 Eau Claire North               22:35.2  7:17 
     66      9694 Casper Haas                   9 Eau Claire North               22:48.6  7:21 
     67      9560 Matt Reams                   10 Chippewa Falls                 22:49.9  7:21 
     68      9550 Hunter Hayes                 11 Chippewa Falls                 22:54.5  7:23 
     69      9545 Nick Buenger                 10 Chippewa Falls                 22:56.0  7:23 
     70      9623 Maverick Bristol             10 Eau Claire Memorial            22:57.9  7:24 
     71      9699 Xiang Lin                     9 Eau Claire North               23:02.6  7:26 
     72      9696 Hayden Kinstler               9 Eau Claire North               23:05.4  7:26 
     73      9640 Quinn Klammer                11 Eau Claire Memorial            23:09.1  7:28 
     74      9638 Max Huston                   10 Eau Claire Memorial            23:12.3  7:29 
     75      9566 Jack Welke                   12 Chippewa Falls                 23:12.4  7:29 
     76      9559 Alex Peterson                12 Chippewa Falls                 23:13.4  7:29 
     77      9695 Antonio Idaraga              12 Eau Claire North               23:20.6  7:31 
     78      9693 Gavin Gamroth                 9 Eau Claire North               23:22.4  7:32 
     79   27 9578 Tristan Lenz                  9 Colfax                         23:26.4  7:33 
     80      9546 Steven Coulson               10 Chippewa Falls                 23:29.8  7:34 
     81      9666 John Stecher                 12 Eau Claire Memorial            23:48.0  7:40 
     82      9659 Austin Schroeder              9 Eau Claire Memorial            23:48.1  7:40 
     83      9701 Mason McKane                  9 Eau Claire North               24:16.3  7:49 
     84      9651 Jacob Mithuen                11 Eau Claire Memorial            25:25.6  8:12 
     85      9624 Sam Callarman                10 Eau Claire Memorial            26:07.4  8:25 
     86      9627 Ryan Crotteau                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            26:17.2  8:28 
     87      9561 Isaiah Sanchez               10 Chippewa Falls                 26:35.3  8:34 
     88      9552 Logan Lecleir                11 Chippewa Falls                 26:39.6  8:35 
     89      9705 John Willert                 12 Eau Claire North               26:48.6  8:38 
     90      9637 Dominic Huntress             10 Eau Claire Memorial            27:09.5  8:45 
     91      9557 Shawn Moran                   9 Chippewa Falls                 27:12.7  8:46 
     92      9670 Jaden Yang                   11 Eau Claire Memorial            27:39.9  8:55 
     93      9665 Elias Stabenow               10 Eau Claire Memorial            27:50.0  8:58 
     94      9554 Elias Marticorena            11 Chippewa Falls                 28:04.4  9:03 
     95      9645 Abram Luebeck                 9 Eau Claire Memorial            28:17.5  9:07 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    34  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:39.2  93:16.0 0:26.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Nick Wenger                9 18:26.8
  2      5  Joel Gordon               10 18:35.2
  3      7  Calder Bica-Harrison      10 18:39.8
  4      8  Parker Bestland            9 18:40.6
  5     11  Adam Erickson             12 18:53.6
  6   ( 12) Harrison Lowater          12 18:59.9
  7   ( 14) Garrett Secker            11 19:12.0
  
  2.    41  Chippewa Falls                        (18:48.1  94:00.4 1:03.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryan Beranek               9 18:18.4
  2      2  Benjamin Lemay            11 18:25.4
  3     10  Christian Aronsen         12 18:47.6
  4     13  Noah Graffunder           11 19:06.9
  5     15  Noah McGivern             10 19:22.1
  6   ( 16) Logan Scott               10 19:24.9
  7   ( 19) Josh Gienapp              12 19:42.6
  
  3.    56  Colfax                                (19:12.6  96:02.8 2:04.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Luke Heidorn              12 18:28.2
  2      6  Noah Heidorn              10 18:39.4
  3      9  Trevor Rothbauer          12 18:45.8
  4     17  Saywer Best               11 19:36.7
  5     20  Dennis Sonnentag          11 20:32.7
  6   ( 27) Tristan Lenz               9 23:26.4
  
  4.   108  Eau Claire North                      (21:23.4  106:56.7 2:37.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Preston Dorn              12 19:39.2
  2     21  Riley Ericson             11 20:56.3
  3     22  Jayden Ashley              9 22:02.5
  4     23  Gabriel Molken             9 22:02.5
  5     24  Jackson Leipart           10 22:16.2
  6   ( 25) Jake Stodola              11 22:18.9
  7   ( 26) Evan Bauer                11 22:20.6


